TUMOUR

Thyroid carcinoma
Adrenal carcinoma

Lung tumours:
-Pleuropulmonary blastoma

-Carcinomas

-Myofibroblastic tumours

Melanoma

Carcinoid tumours
Salivary gland carcinoma

Gastrointestinal tumours:
-Colon carcinoma

-GIST
-GANT

Gonadal non-germ cell

tumours

Pancreatic tumours:
-Frantz tumour
-Pancreatoblastoma
Renal carcinoma

Nasopharyngeal carcinoma
Pheocromocytoma-

paraganglioma
Thymic carcinoma

TOTAL

TOTAL
NUMBER
(%)
60 (36.5)

14 (8.5)
4(2.4)
3(1.8)
74.2)
13(7.9)
12(7.3)
11(6.7)
4(2.4)
3(1.8)
)
)

1(0.6
7 (4.2

6 (6.3)
1(0.6)

6 (3.6)
5(3)
5(3)

1(0.6)
164

MEDIAN
AGE in years

12.6
(3.57-17.84)
2.89
(0.54-15.7)

2.8
16
5.6
6.2
(1.56-15.26)
12.17
(7.4-16.5)
13.3
(1.5-14.8)

15.1
15.25
14.55

13.7

(0.15-15.5)

12.7
5.4
9.1
(5.8-14.3)
14.2
(13.3-16.9)
10.69
(9.04-15.28)

11.5

12.38

TABLE 1: Tumourdistribution according to age and sex.
GIST: gastrointestinal stromal tumour; GANT: gastrointestinal autonomic nerve tumour
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SEX
(M/F)

29/31
7/7
1/3
0/3
4/3
6/7
7/5
4/7
2/2
2/1

0/1
1/6

0/6
1/0
3/3
3/2
3/2

1/0
134/30



